White

Code
TUR19W1H

TUR20W4B
TUR20W2B
TUR20W1H
HUG18W3B
SCHO3W1B

TRMO6W?2B
MITO4W2B

HUG22W2B
TRMO9W3B
TRM17W3B
HUG21W1B
JOS16W1B

DOP20W1B

SCH10W5B

SCHO1W5B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

France - Alsace

Wine

Cave de Turckheim Gewurztraminer Half
Bottle

Cave de Turckheim Gewurztraminer
Reserve

Cave de Turckheim Sables et Galets
Gewurztraminer

Cave de Turckheim Tardives Gewurztra
Famille Hugel - Classic Gewurtztraminer

Schlumberger Kitterle Gewurztraminer
Grand Cru

Trimbach Muscat Reserve

Domaine Mittnacht Freres, Pinot Blanc-
Terre d etoiles

Famille Hugel - Classic Pinot Blanc
Trimbach Pinot Blanc

Trimbach Pinot Blanc

Famille Hugel - Gentil "Hugel
Josmeyer Le Dragon Riesling
Dopff au Moulin Pinot Gris

Schlumberger Princes Abbes Pinot Gris

Schlumberger Princes Abbes Pinot Gris

Appellation/Region

Alsace _
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace )
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace _
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace )
Gewurtztraminer

Alsace Muscat
Alsace Pinot Blanc

Alsace Pinot Blanc
Alsace Pinot Blanc
Alsace Pinot Blanc
Alsace Regional
Alsace Riesling

Alsace Tokay-Pinot
Gris
Alsace Tokay-Pinot
Gris

Alsace Tokay-Pinot
Gris

Classification

Grand Cru

AOC Alsace

AOC Alsace
AOC Alsace
AOC Alsace

AOC Alsace

Vintage Price/Btl

2019

2020

2020

2019

2018

2003

2006
2004

2022
2009
2017
2021
2016
2020

2010

2001

£8.49

£16.99

£16.99

£8.49

£21.99

£37.99

£13.49
£13.99

£14.99
£13.99
£17.99
£15.99
£29.99
£23.99

£14.49

£12.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140
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Page 1 of 1

www.twrightwine.co.uk



